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This was distributed July 23, 2007
This page contains the list of fund accounts that received budget allowances in 2007 and will receive budget allowances again in 2008
We will not carryout unobligated balances from the funds in rows 11 through 278. 
We will carryout unobligated balances from the funds in rows 283 through 316.  These are highlighted in yellow.
Refer questions to Colston, Gwendolyn (M.CFO.CAR), or Tom Clarkson, (M.CFO.CAR)

Count TSYM_ID TSYM_1166 CD BBFY EBFY NM UIDY FY 1 FY 2
1 &3924&723/81007& 72  3810070000 IG-3 2003 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General &1208&IG-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-AIDS-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-AIDS-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-BS-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-BS-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-POP-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-POP-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-168-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-168-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81010& 72  3810100000 AI-CD-3 2003 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-CD-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-CR-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund -  Cost Recovery &1208&DV-CR-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-ET-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel) &1208&DV-ET-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-PN-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-PN-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-R-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund - Reimbursements &1208&DV-R-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81021& 72  3810210000 DV-NP-3 2003 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-NP-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-190-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-190-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-233-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-233-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-263-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-263-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-268-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-268-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-482-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-482-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ESIRRSAI-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund (IRRS Supp. AIDS) &1208&ESIRRSAI-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ESIRRSPO-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund (IRRS Supp. POP) &1208&ESIRRSPO-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-TIMOE-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-TIMOE-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-TIMOR-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-TIMOR-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES263CIP-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund (Egypt CIP) &1208&ES263CIP-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81037& 72  3810370000 ES-IRRS-3 2003 2008 Economic Support Fund (IRRS Supplemental) &1208&ES-IRRS-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-111-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union - Armen&1208&NI-111-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-114-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union - Geor &1208&NI-114-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-118-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union(Russia &1208&NI-118-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union &1208&NI-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIAID111-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-AIDS &1208&NIAID111-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIAID114-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-AIDS &1208&NIAID114-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIAID118-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-AIDS &1208&NIAID118-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-AIDS-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union - AIDS &1208&NI-AIDS-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIPOP111-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Pop-A &1208&NIPOP111-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIPOP114-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Pop-Ge&1208&NIPOP114-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NIPOP118-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Pop-Ru&1208&NIPOP118-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81093& 72  3810930000 NI-POP-3 2003 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Popul &1208&NI-POP-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81095& 72  3810950000 CD-3 2003 2008 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&723/81095& 72  3810950000 CD-R-3 2003 2008 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CD-R-3&2003&2008& 3 8
1 &3924&724/81021& 72  4810210000 DV-3 2004 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81021& 72  4810210000 DV-ET-3 2004 2008 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel) &1208&DV-ET-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81021& 72  4810210000 DV-NP-3 2004 2008 Development Assistance Fund - Non-Presence &1208&DV-NP-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81021& 72  4810210000 DV-R-3 2004 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-R-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&725/91021& 72  5910210000 DV-ET-2 2005 2009 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-ET-2&2005&2009& 5 9
1 &3924&725/91021& 72  5910210000 DV-NP-2 2005 2009 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-NP-2&2005&2009& 5 9
1 &3924&723/91037& 72  3910370000 ES-2 2003 2009 Economic Support Fund Supplemental &1208&ES-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CDAIDMTC-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds-AIDS-MTC &1208&CDAIDMTC-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-AIDS-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CD-AIDS-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CDAIDSOE-2 2003 2009 Child Survival & Disease (HIV/AIDS - OE) &1208&CDAIDSOE-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-GF-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund (Global Fund) &1208&CD-GF-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-NP-2 2003 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Non-Presence) &1208&CD-NP-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-PN-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund (Non-Presence)&1208&CD-PN-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-POP-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (Population) &1208&CD-POP-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-R-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CD-R-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-T-2 2003 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund (Travel) &1208&CD-T-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&723/91095& 72  3910950000 CD-TT-2 2003 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Travel) &1208&CD-TT-2&2003&2009& 3 9
1 &3924&724/91007& 72  4910070000 IG-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General-Succes &1208&IG-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives (AIDS) &1208&AI-AIDS-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-POP-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives (Population) &1208&AI-POP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-ET-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel) &1208&DV-ET-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-NP-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund (Non-Presence) &1208&DV-NP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-R-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-R-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-190-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Ireland) &1208&ES-190-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-233-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Cyprus) &1208&ES-233-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-263-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Egypt) &1208&ES-263-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES263CIP-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Egypt)(CIP) &1208&ES263CIP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-268-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon) &1208&ES-268-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-482-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Burma) &1208&ES-482-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES482AID-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Burma) (HIV/AIDS) &1208&ES482AID-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-AIDS-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESMEPIOE-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund &1208&ESMEPIOE-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-RIA-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstruction of Iraq/Afghan) &1208&ES-RIA-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESRIAJOR-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstr. of Iraq/Afghan)-Jorda &1208&ESRIAJOR-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESRIAPAK-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstruction of Iraq/Afghan) &1208&ESRIAPAK-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESTIMOE-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund &1208&ESTIMOE-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-TIMOR-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Timor) &1208&ES-TIMOR-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Arme &1208&NI-111-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Russi &1208&NI-118-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union &1208&NI-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIAID111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID 1 &1208&NIAID111-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIAID118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID 1 &1208&NIAID118-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AIDS) &1208&NI-AIDS-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIPOP111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop 11&1208&NIPOP111-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIPOP118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop 11&1208&NIPOP118-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-POP-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Popul &1208&NI-POP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CD-AIDS-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDSMT-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds-AIDS-Moth &1208&CDAIDSMT-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDSOE-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Health (HIV/AIDS - OE) &1208&CDAIDSOE-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-GF-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - Global Fund &1208&CD-GF-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-NP-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Non-Presence) &1208&CD-NP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-POP-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (Population) &1208&CD-POP-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-TT-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Travel & Transportation) &1208&CD-TT-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDMTC-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CDAIDMTC-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-POP-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Funds (Pop-Travel) &1208&CD-POP-T-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDPOP-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Funds (Pop-Travel) &1208&CDPOP-T-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-R-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS) &1208&CD-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel &1208&CD-T-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-TT-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - (Adm Exp) &1208&CD-TT-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-T-TSU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel &1208&CD-T-TSU-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDTTTSU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel &1208&CDTTTSU-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&724/01021& 72  4010210000 DV-1 2004 2010 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-1&2004&2010& 4 0
1 &3924&724/01093& 72  4010930000 NI-1 2004 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union &1208&NI-1&2004&2010& 4 0
1 &3924&725/01007& 72  5010070000 IG-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General &1208&IG-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01007& 72  5010070000 IG-TS-1 2005 2010 Opearting Expense Fund - Inspector General &1208&IG-TS-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-AIDS-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives (AIDS) &1208&AI-AIDS-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-POP-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives (Population) &1208&AI-POP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-R-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-ET-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel) &1208&DV-ET-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-NP-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund - Non-Presence &1208&DV-NP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-190-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Ireland) &1208&ES-190-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-233-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Cyprus) &1208&ES-233-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-263-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Egypt) &1208&ES-263-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-268-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon) &1208&ES-268-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES268SUP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental &1208&ES268SUP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES268TR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental &1208&ES268TR-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-482-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Burma) &1208&ES-482-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESMEPIOE-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund &1208&ESMEPIOE-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-POP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (population Planning) &1208&ES-POP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-R-1 2005 2010 Economic Supprt Fund &1208&ES-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-SUP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental &1208&ES-SUP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESTIMOE-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund &1208&ESTIMOE-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESTIMOR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Timor) &1208&ESTIMOR-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010950000 ES-TR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental &1208&ES-TR-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union &1208&NI-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-11 &1208&NI-111-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Russi &1208&NI-118-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-AID-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-AI &1208&NI-AID-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIAID111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID - 1&1208&NIAID111-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIAID118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID-11&1208&NIAID118-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-POP-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-PO &1208&NI-POP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIPOP111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop - &1208&NIPOP111-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIPOP118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (POP- &1208&NIPOP118-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-R-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Reimb &1208&NI-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-SUP-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Suppl &1208&NI-SUP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NISUPAID-1 2005 2010 Assist. For N.I.S. Of The Former Soviet Union-Supplemta &1208&NISUPAID-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI118-R-1 2005 2010 Assist For The N.I.S. Of The Formr Sov Union(Russia)-Rm&1208&NI118-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AFLU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund Avian Flu Repro&1208&CD-AFLU-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AI-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD-AI-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDAIDMTC-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Fund - Mother to Child &1208&CDAIDMTC-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AIDS-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - AIDS &1208&CD-AIDS-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDAIDSOE-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - (Adm Exp) &1208&CDAIDSOE-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-GF-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Fund - Global Fund &1208&CD-GF-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-NP-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel &1208&CD-NP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-POP-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - POP &1208&CD-POP-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDPOP-R-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (Population) &1208&CDPOP-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&727/81007& 72  7810070000 IG 2007 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General &1208&IG&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81010& 72  7810100000 AI 2007 2008 Special Assistance Initiatives &1208&AI&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81021& 72  7810210000 DV 2007 2008 Development Assistance Fund &1208&DV&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81037& 72  7810370000 ES-R 2007 2008 Economic Supprt Fund &1208&ES-R&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81037& 72  7810370000 ES-268 2007 2008 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon) &1208&ES-268&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81037& 72  7810370000 ES-TIMOR 2007 2008 Economic Support Fund (Timor) &1208&ES-TIMOR&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81037& 72  7810370000 ES 2007 2008 Economic Support Fund &1208&ES&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81037& 72  7810370000 ES-263 2007 2008 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon) &1208&ES-263&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81093& 72  7810930000 NI 2007 2008 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union &1208&NI&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81095& 72  7810950000 CD 2007 2008 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund &1208&CD&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81095& 72  7810950000 CD-AIDS 2007 2008 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - AIDS &1208&CD-AIDS&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/81095& 72  7810950000 CD-POP 2007 2008 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - POP &1208&CD-POP&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&727/91264& 72  7912640000 LA 2007 2009 Development Credit Program - Subsidy &1208&LA&2007&2009& 7 9
1 &3924&727/91264& 72  7912640000 LA-AE 2007 2009 Development Credit Program - Admin Exp &1208&LA-AE&2007&2009& 7 9
1 &3924&724/91007& 72  4910070000 IG-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General-Succes  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-POP-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives (Population)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91010& 72  4910100000 AI-2 2004 2009 Special Assistance Initiatives  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-ET-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-NP-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund (Non-Presence)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91021& 72  4910210000 DV-R-2 2004 2009 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-190-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Ireland)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-233-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Cyprus)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-263-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Egypt)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES263CIP-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Egypt)(CIP)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-268-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-482-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Burma)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES482AID-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Burma) (HIV/AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESMEPIOE-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-RIA-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstruction of Iraq/Afghan)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESRIAJOR-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstr. of Iraq/Afghan)-Jorda  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESRIAPAK-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Reconstruction of Iraq/Afghan)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ESTIMOE-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91037& 72  4910370000 ES-TIMOR-2 2004 2009 Economic Support Fund (Timor)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Arme  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Russi  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIAID111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID 1  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIAID118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID 1  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIPOP111-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop 11 2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NIPOP118-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop 11 2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91093& 72  4910930000 NI-POP-2 2004 2009 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Popul  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-AIDS-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDSMT-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds-AIDS-Moth  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDSOE-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Health (HIV/AIDS - OE)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-GF-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - Global Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-NP-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Non-Presence)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-POP-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (Population)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CD-TT-2 2004 2009 Child Survival & Disease (Travel & Transportation)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91095& 72  4910950000 CDAIDMTC-2 2004 2009 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/01021& 72  4010210000 DV-1 2004 2010 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 4 0
1 &3924&724/01093& 72  4010930000 NI-1 2004 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union  2007 Successor Fund 4 0
1 &3924&725/91021& 72  5910210000 DV-ET-2 2005 2009 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 9
1 &3924&725/91021& 72  5910210000 DV-NP-2 2005 2009 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 9
1 &3924&725/01007& 72  5010070000 IG-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID Inspector General  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-AIDS-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01010& 72  5010100000 AI-POP-1 2005 2010 Special Assistance Initiatives (Population)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-R-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-ET-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund (Environmental Travel)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01021& 72  5010210000 DV-NP-1 2005 2010 Development Assistance Fund - Non-Presence  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-190-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Ireland)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-233-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Cyprus)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-263-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Egypt)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-268-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Lebanon)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES268SUP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES268TR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-482-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Burma)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESMEPIOE-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-POP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (population Planning)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-R-1 2005 2010 Economic Supprt Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ES-SUP-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESTIMOE-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010370000 ESTIMOR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund (Timor)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01037& 72  5010950000 ES-TR-1 2005 2010 Economic Support Fund Supplemental  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-11  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Russi  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-AID-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-AI  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIAID111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID - 1 2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIAID118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (AID-11 2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-POP-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (NI-PO  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIPOP111-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (Pop -  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NIPOP118-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union (POP-  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-R-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Reimb  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI-SUP-1 2005 2010 Assist. For The N.I.S Of The Former Soviet Union-Suppl  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NISUPAID-1 2005 2010 Assist. For N.I.S. Of The Former Soviet Union-Supplemta  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01093& 72  5010930000 NI118-R-1 2005 2010 Assist For The N.I.S. Of The Formr Sov Union(Russia)-Rm 2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AFLU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund Avian Flu Repro 2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AI-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDAIDMTC-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Fund - Mother to Child  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-AIDS-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - AIDS  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDAIDSOE-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - (Adm Exp)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-GF-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Fund - Global Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-NP-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-POP-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Programs Fund - POP  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDPOP-R-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (Population)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-POP-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Funds (Pop-Travel)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDPOP-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Prog Funds (Pop-Travel)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-R-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Disease Programs Funds (AIDS)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-T-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-TT-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - (Adm Exp)  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CD-T-TSU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01095& 72  5010950000 CDTTTSU-1 2005 2010 Child Survival and Health Program Fund - Travel  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&726/71037& 72  1910370000 ES-482AIDS 2006 2007 Economic Support Fund  2007 ParentFund 1 9

1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-111-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID (Armenia Construction) &1208&OE-111-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID &1208&OE-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-306-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID (Afghanistan) &1208&OE-306-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-PAK-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID (Pakistan) &1208&OE-PAK-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-R-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID - Reimbursements &1208&OE-R-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&724/81000& 72  4810000000 OE-SEE-3 2004 2008 Operating Expenses of USAID - SEE &1208&OE-SEE-3&2004&2008& 4 8
1 &3924&727/81000& 72  7810000000 OE-SUP 2007 2008 Operating Expenses &1208&OE&2007&2008& 7 8
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-IQ-1 2005 2010 Opearting Expense Fund  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-TSU-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010070000 IG-TSU-1 2005 2010 Opearting Expense Fund - Inspector General  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010950000 OE-R-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID - Reimbursements  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010950000 OE-TSLA-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses  2007 Successor Fund 5 0
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-TIMOR-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Afghanistan Supplementa 2007 Successor Fund 5 9
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID  2007 Successor Fund 5 9
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-R-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Reimbursements  2007 Successor Fund 5 9
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-111-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID (Armenia Construction)  Not 2007 Successor Fund and Not 200 4 9
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses  2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-306-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Afghanistan Supplementa 2007 Successor Fund 4 9
1 &3924&72197/91154& 72197911540000 AC-OE 2007 2009 Andean Counterdrug Initiative - Admin &1208&AC-OE&2007&2009& 7 9
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-111-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID (Armenia Construction) &1208&OE-111-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010070000 IG-TSU-1 2005 2010 Opearting Expense Fund - Inspector General &1208&IG-TSU-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&726/01000& 72  6010000000 OE-1 2006 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID &1208&OE-1&2006&2010& 6 0
1 &3924&726/01000& 72  6010000000 OE-R-1 2006 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID &1208&OE-R-1&2006&2010& 6 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses &1208&OE-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-IQ-1 2005 2010 Opearting Expense Fund &1208&OE-IQ-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-R-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses of USAID - Reimbursements &1208&OE-R-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-TSLA-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses &1208&OE-TSLA-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&725/01000& 72  5010000000 OE-TSU-1 2005 2010 Operating Expenses &1208&OE-TSU-1&2005&2010& 5 0
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses &1208&OE-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&724/91000& 72  4910000000 OE-306-2 2004 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Afghanistan Supplementa&1208&OE-306-2&2004&2009& 4 9
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-TIMOR-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Afghanistan Supplementa&1208&OE-TIMOR-2&2005&2009& 5 9
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID &1208&OE-2&2005&2009& 5 9
1 &3924&725/91000& 72  5910000000 OE-R-2 2005 2009 Operating Expenses of USAID - Reimbursements &1208&OE-R-2&2005&2009& 5 9
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